NEPA Log

This log tracks initiation and approval of environmental documents that are being or have been completed as part of the BLM's
responsibilities under the National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA). When offered, public comment periods are initiated through
official notifiactions (i.e., direct mailing, local and/or state newspapers, Federal Register notices). However, interested publics are
also encouraged to check this sit frequently to ensure adequate time for comment on specific NEPA documents, especially in the case
of projects without a planned formal public comment period. These comments will be considered during the NEPA analysis and
decision-making process for the applicable project, contingent on the project's schedule status. Please feel free to provide comments to
or request information from the contact identified on the log.

Las Cruces District Office  Please contact Jennifer Montoya 575-525-4316 for general information

Reference Location Date Date
Number | YP¢ Name (Twp-Rng-Sec) County  prtered Approved Contact  Phone

L000-2015-0002 CX "KM" Mine Final Reclamation T.28N., R. 16W., Sec. 14 Hidalgo 10-2-2014 10-6-2014 Joseph Navarro 575-525-4300

1.000-2015-0004 X  -ightning Dock Exploratory Core Hole 55\ 'p 1ow_Sec.7 Hidalgo  10-7-2014 10-14-2014  Leighandra 575-525-4300
NOI Keeven

L000-2015-0007 CX DAC - Baylor Canyon Rd Renewal T.22N.,R.3W., Sec. 10  Dona Ana 10-14-2014 10-30-2014 i/f‘a‘i‘l’szz 575-525-4300

L000-2015-0008 CX Crown City Pictures - Road ROW T.26N., R. 17W., Sec. 25 Hidalgo  11-13-2014 Cancelled i/f‘a‘i‘l’szz 575-525-4300

L000-2015-0009 CX "Berino Sands" Stockpile T.26N.,R.3W,, Sec. 11  Dona Ana 10-20-2014 1-15-2015 Joseph Navarro 575-525-4300

L000-2015-0010 DNA Oil Well Pipeline Reconstruction T.19N., R. 18W., Sec. 28 Chaves 11-3-2014 12-3-2014 Lisa Phillips 575-525-4300

1,000-2015-0011 DNA “*Pache Gap CCPI2014 Structural Range 4 o\ p uw Sec. 25 Sierra 11-3-2014  7-27-2015 Shannon Gentry 575-525-4300
Improvement

1000-2015-0012 EA Jornada Lakes No. 06147 CCPI2014 1 4y R oW Sec. 10 Sierra 10-29-2014 Shannon Gentry 575-525-4300
Range Improvemen

L000-2015-0014 DNA Sierra Vista Trail Runs 11-5-2014 1-7-2015 Eric Ernst 575-525-4300

L000-2015-0015 EA C.K. Ranch Range Improvements T.24N., R. I9W., Sec. 6  Hidalgo 11-6-2014 Juan Gamon 575-525-4300

Frances
L000-2015-0017 EA  AIP Access Road ROW T.20N.,R. 6W., Sec. 19  Luna 11-10-2014 575-525-4300

Martinez



L000-2015-0018 CX

L000-2015-0019 DNA

L000-2015-0020 EA

L000-2015-0021 DNA

L000-2015-0023 CX

L000-2015-0025 CX

L000-2015-0027 DNA

L000-2015-0030 DNA

L000-2015-0031 DNA

L000-2015-0032 CX Film Permit for Ibex Archery Hunt

L000-2015-0035 DNA
L000-2015-0036 EA
L000-2015-0038 CX

L000-2015-0039 EA

L000-2015-0041 CX

L000-2015-0042 CX

L000-2015-0043 CX

L000-2015-0044 DNA

L000-2015-0047 DNA Glass 'em Up Guide Service

2920 Film Permit - Crown City Pictures

Alamosa Extension Pipeline, Trough and

Storage

Freeport- McMoRan Cobre Mining
Company Mine Plan o

Zia Rides Nine — Five Mountain Bike

Event

2015 Deming Gem & Mineral Show -

Big Diggins'

Pine Canyon Lease No. 04503 Grazing

Transfer

Lightning Doc Geothermal, Sundry
Notice to build a

Jess Rankin WesTex-New Mex Hunting

Services

GDP 17-7

Bent

HL MA_ Bent Rx #2(Fuel break)
Ultimate Concrete Waterline

Cross R Ranches Range Improvement

Projects

Three Rivers Petroglyph Site Film

Continental Divide Trail Coalition -

Southern Term

Redrock Canyon Allotment Transfer of

Grazing Prefe

Sundry Notice for Phase II Expansion of

the Dale B

T.27N., R. 16W., Sec. 29

T.11N., R. 4W., Sec. 21

T.17N.,R. 12W., Sec. 3

T.21IN., R. 2W., Sec. 30

T.26N.,R. 11W., Sec. 0

T.16N., R. I8W., Sec. 18

T.25N., R. 19W., Sec. 7

T.25N., R. 7W., Sec. 18

T.13N., R. I11W,, Sec. 15
T.22N., R. 8W., Sec. 22

T.25N., R. 11W,, Sec. 16

T.1IN., R. 9W,, Sec. 21

T.32N., R. 4W., Sec. 25

T.18N., R. I8W., Sec. 31

T.25N., R. 19W., Sec. 7

L000-2015-0048 EA  Gage Phase II Mine Safeguarding Project T.24N., R. 12W., Sec. 19

Hidalgo

Sierra

Grant

Dona Ana

Luna

Grant

Hidalgo

Luna

Otero

Otero

Otero

Otero

Hidalgo

Grant

Hidalgo

Luna

11-18-2014 Cancelled

11-24-2014 3-6-2015

6-26-2014

12-2-2014 1-21-2015

12-10-2014 2-11-2015

12-15-2014 2-24-2015

12-31-2014
1-7-2015  9-21-2015
1-7-2015  1-21-2015

1-12-2015 1-15-2015

1-8-2015
1-8-2015
1-22-2015 2-17-2015

Cancelled

1-26-2015 7-23-2015
1-27-2015 2-11-2015
2-2-2015  2-11-2015
2-6-2015  4-7-2015

2-17-2015 7-31-2015

2-13-2015 3-12-2015
4-15-2014

Frances
Martinez

John Vasquez

Leighandra
Keeven

Eric Ernst

Eric Ernst

Amelia
Underwood

Doug Haywood

Joe Sanchez

Leighandra
Keeven

Frances
Martinez

Jeff Bostwick
Jeff Bostwick

Paula Montez
Lisa Phillips

Frances
Martinez

Eric Ernst

Greg Bettmann

Joseph Navarro

Marten Schmitz

Tkumi Doucette

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300



Corralitos Ranch Range Improvement

L000-2015-0049 EA .
Projects

L000-2015-0050 CX TrekBikes at A-Mountain

Geothermal Drilling Permit (GDP)

L000-2015-0052 DNA S
application for n

Sundry Notice for Construction of a

L000-2015-0053 DNA )
temporary pipe
L000-2015-0055 EA  Double S Structural Projects 2015

Sundry Notice to deepen LDG 17-7 at
Lightning Dock

ROW Expired, New
Authorization-Columbus

L000-2015-0056 DNA

L000-2015-0058 CX
L000-2015-0060 DNA Jornada Lakes Mesquite 2015

L000-2015-0063 CX Pine Canyon Lease Transfer

Tri-State G&T Assoc. ROW - FLPMA
Conversion

L000-2015-0064 CX
L000-2015-0065 EA
L000-2015-0066 EA  Antelope Draw Fence Reconstruction
L000-2015-0067 DNA Mesilla Valley Outdoors

L000-2015-0069 DNA Fuller GRT and Lordsburg Playa GRT

Van Meter Range Improvement Projects

Black Canyon Southern Boundary Fence
Replacement

L000-2015-0071 DNA 2015 Chile Challenge
L000-2015-0072 CX Trackways Road Repair
L000-2015-0080 CX 3

L000-2015-0081 CX Village of Tularosa Water Pipeline
L000-2015-0082 CX 5

L000-2015-0084 CX 5

L000-2015-0085 CX

L000-2015-0070 EA

ROW Expired, New Authorization

Columbus Electric Coop Multiple ROW

L000-2015-0086 CX
Renewals

T.22N.,R.2W., Sec. 12 Dona Ana

T.23N.,R.2W., Sec. 25 Dona Ana

T.25N.,R. 19W., Sec. 7  Hidalgo

T.25N.,R. 19W., Sec. 7  Hidalgo

T.19N.,R. 5W., Sec. 12  Sierra

T.25N.,R. 19W., Sec. 7  Hidalgo

T.23N.,R. 15W., Sec. 4 Luna

T.14N., R. 1W., Sec. 7 Sierra

T.18N.,R. 1W., Sec. 18 Dona Ana

T.20N., R. 18W., Sec. 30
T.2IN,, R. 12W, Sec. 23
T.24N.,R. 1W., Sec. 0

T.2IN., R. 19W., Sec. 7

Hidalgo
Luna
Dona Ana

Hidalgo
T.28N.,, R. 20W,, Sec. 7  Hidalgo

T.18N.,R. 4W., Sec. 1 Dona Ana

T.14N.,R. 10W., Sec. 16 Otero

T.25N.,R. 14W., Sec. 21 Grant

2-20-2015

4-8-2015

3-16-2015

3-16-2015

3-19-2015

3-23-2015

5-8-2015

4-9-2015

3-27-2015

8-20-2015

4-8-2015

4-8-2015
4-8-2015
3-17-2008

4-10-2015

4-13-2015
4-17-2015

5-14-2015

5-8-2015

8-24-2015

3-12-2015

8-18-2015

8-18-2015

Cancelled

4-14-2015

Cancelled

8-20-2015

7-23-2015
8-5-2015
6-12-2015
6-2-2015

9-11-2015

6-10-2015
4-28-2015

6-26-2015

Cancelled

Greg Bettmann
Marten Schmitz

Joseph Navarro

Joseph Navarro
Marcia Whitney

Joseph Navarro

Chris Legarda

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

Shannon Gentry 575-525-4300

Amelia
Underwood

Frances
Martinez

John Vasquez
Phil Smith
Marten Schmitz

Greg Bettmann
Greg Bettmann

Eric Ernst

Jessica Knopic

Treaver Ashby

Chris Legarda

Chris Legarda

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300



Newman Outdoor Advertising Land Use

L000-2015-0087 CX Authorization
L000-2015-0088 DNA Gary Webb Guide and Outfitter

Emergency Stabilization - County Rd
E-004; Village

L000-2015-0091 EA Pinos Altos NM State Collaboration

L000-2015-0090 CX

Telecommunications use - Garfield

L000-2015-0092 CX .
Commsite

Beacon Hill Allotment No. 01001 Base

L000-2015-0093 CX Lease Grazing

Otero County Guzzler Apron Expansions
2015

L000-2015-0096 EA  Otero County Wildlife Guzzlers 2015
L000-2015-0097 CX 1

L000-2015-0095 DNA

State Highway 9 - ROW waterway

L000-2015-0098 CX .
drainage

L000-2015-0099 CX University of Michigan Reptile Study

L000-2015-0100 CX Qwest Telephone and Fiber Optic Caple
ROW

L000-2015-0101 CX American Tower Amendment

L000-2015-0102 DNA Jason Ray Guide and Outfitter

L000-2015-0103 DNA JO BAR LLC Fence Project

L000-2015-0104 DNA Lightning Dock Geothermal GDP 76-7

L000-2015-0105 CX Cothern Dam Free Use Permit

Craig Martin Outfitter and Guide of
Tucannon Outfi

L000-2015-0107 DNA United States Outfitters
L000-2015-0108 DNA Jason Browning Quality Hunts Outfitters

L000-2015-0106 DNA

Domingo Springs Ranch Allotment,

L000-2015-0109 CX Transfer of Grazi

L000-2015-0111 DNA Lightning Dock GDP 13-7

T.17N., R. 9W., Sec. 17

T.19N., R. 3W,, Sec. 18
T.16N., R. 13W_, Sec. 32

T.19N., R. 4W., Sec. 21

T.27N., R. I8W., Sec. 24

T.2IN., R. 9W,, Sec. 14

T.28N., R. I0W., Sec. 33
T.27N., R. 21W., Sec. 24
T.23N., R. 2W,, Sec. 10

T.22N., R. 2W., Sec. 8

T.24N., R. 18W., Sec. 26

T.25N., R. 19W., Sec. 7

T.23N., R. IW,, Sec. 29

T.I5N., R. 11W,, Sec. 8

T.25N., R. 19W., Sec. 7

Otero

Dona Ana
Grant

Dona Ana

Hidalgo

Otero

Luna
Hidalgo
Dona Ana

Dona Ana

Hidalgo

Hidalgo

Dona Ana

Otero

Hidalgo

5-15-2015

5-13-2015

7-29-2015

6-23-2015

6-1-2015

5-19-2015

5-20-2015

5-21-2015

5-29-2015

5-26-2015

5-27-2015

6-22-2015
6-4-2015
6-10-2015

6-11-2015

7-6-2015

6-18-2015

6-18-2015
6-18-2015

6-19-2015

6-24-2015

6-8-2015

7-1-2015

8-11-2015

6-2-2015

6-4-2015

6-16-2015

6-2-2015

6-2-2015

6-22-2015
6-22-2015
10-7-2015

7-7-2015

7-9-2015

7-9-2015
7-9-2015

8-5-2015

7-10-2015

Treaver Ashby
Marten Schmitz
Jessica Knopic
Jeff Bostwick
Nancy Robledo

Amelia
Underwood

Mark Hakkila

Mark Hakkila

Nancy Robledo
Steven Torrez
Treaver Ashby

Treaver Ashby
Marten Schmitz
Juan Gamon

Leighandra
Keeven

Leighandra
Keeven

Marten Schmitz

Marten Schmitz

Marten Schmitz
Greg Bettmann

Leighandra
Keeven

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300



L000-2015-0112 DNA Lightning Dock GDP 63A-7

L000-2015-0114 CX

L000-2015-0115 CX
L000-2015-0116 CX
L000-2015-0118 CX

L000-2015-0119 CX

L000-2015-0120 CX

L000-2015-0122 DNA

L000-2015-0123 DNA Horny Toad Hustle Mountain Bike Race
L000-2015-0124 CX Characterization of Wind Erosion Events

L000-2015-0125 CX

L000-2015-0126 DNA

L000-2015-0128 DNA

L000-2015-0129 DNA Fuller Creosotebush GRT

L000-2015-0130 EA

L000-2015-0137 CX

L000-2015-0138 CX

L000-2015-0139 CX

L000-2015-0141 DNA Dona Ana County O'Hara Pit South

L000-2015-0142 CX

L000-2015-0145 CX

L000-2015-0146 CX

State Highway 9 - ROW waterway

drainages

Carrizalillo Hills Mine Closures
Rincon Manganese Mine Closures
Orogrande Abandoned Mine Closures

Emergency Livestock Water Pipeline

Camalache Allot
Assignment of ROW

Dave Mathews; Outfitter/Guide for

hunting.

El Paso Electric-Amrad to Artesia

Emergency Maint

Amigo Airshow Temporary Closure of

Public Lands

Geothermal Drilling Permit (GDP)

application for n

Bootheel Area Grazing Permit Renewals

Community Pit Rock Removal to

Armour Low Water Cro

Transfer of Grazing Preference of the

Chloride Cre

Blacktop Allotment No. 02021 Transfer

of Grazing F

Assignment from the Estate of Leonard

W. Besigner

Barefoot in NM. Endurance Ride
Little Black Mountain Allotment No.

03048

T.25N., R. 19W., Sec. 7

T.28N., R. I0W., Sec. 33

T.29N.,R. 11W,, Sec. 14
T.17N., R. 4W._, Sec. 15
T.2IN.,R. 8W., Sec. 4

T.25N., R. 11W,, Sec. 15

T.17N.,R. 1W., Sec. 21

T.21IN., R. 2W., Sec. 30
T.23N., R. 20W., Sec. 27

T.2IN., R. I3W_, Sec. 10

T.28N., R. 2W., Sec. 3

T.25N., R. 19W., Sec. 7

T.20N., R. 20W., Sec. 18
T.27N., R. 16W., Sec. 16

T.22N., R. IW,, Sec. 19

T.11IN., R. 8W., Sec. 18

T.28N., R. 9W., Sec. 2
T.26N., R. 4W., Sec. 26

T.30N., R. I6W., Sec. 3

T.24N., R. IW,, Sec. 22

Hidalgo

Luna

Luna
Sierra

Otero
Otero

Dona Ana

Dona Ana

Hidalgo

Otero

Dona Ana

Hidalgo

Hidalgo
Grant

Dona Ana

Sierra

Luna
Dona Ana

Hidalgo

Dona Ana

7-1-2015

7-20-2015 8-3-2015

7-7-2015
7-7-2015
8-14-2015

7-16-2015

7-8-2015  8-27-2015

7-10-2015 10-1-2015
7-14-2015 7-27-2015

7-14-2015 7-27-2015
7-15-2015

7-28-2015 8-14-2015

7-16-2015 Cancelled

7-20-2015 8-18-2015

3-17-2008 9-4-2015
7-22-2015

7-27-2015 7-29-2015

8-3-2015  8-3-2015

10-16-2015
8-3-2015  Cancelled
10-5-2015 10-13-2015
8-10-2015 8-18-2015

8-10-2015 9-21-2015

Leighandra
Keeven

Nancy Robledo

Justina Thorsen
Tkumi Doucette

Ikumi Doucette
Lisa Phillips
Nancy Robledo
Marten Schmitz

Marten Schmitz
Lizeth Ochoa

Paula Montez

Jennifer
Montoya

Joseph Navarro

Greg Bettmann

Greg Bettmann

Joseph Navarro

Ashley Ladd

Ashley Ladd
Joseph Navarro
Chris Legarda
Marten Schmitz

Ashley Ladd

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300



L000-2015-0147 CX

L000-2015-0148 DNA Outfitter Guide leading hunts

L000-2015-0150 EA
L000-2015-0151 CX

L000-2015-0152 CX

L000-2015-0154 CX

L000-2015-0155 CX

L000-2015-0156 CX

L000-2015-0158 CX

L000-2015-0161 CX

L000-2015-0164 CX

O'Hara Rd. Pit South Free-Use Permit for

Dona Ana

Chato Pens
"Crosstown Hill Pit II"

Ibex Hunt Film Permit - Florida

Mountains WSA

El Paso Natural Gas Meter Station ROW

(Anthony Gap

New Mexico State University
Meterorological Monito

New Mexico State University
Assignment Meteorologi

Orogrande Ranch Allotment, Transfer of

Grazing Pre

New Mexico Tech Geothermal
Magnetotellurics (MT)

Three Rivers Powerline for BLM

Information Center

T.26N., R. 4W., Sec. 26

T.24N.,R. 21W., Sec. 17
T.22N.,R. 1W., Sec. 3

T.26N., R. 4W., Sec. 29

T.28N.,R. 13W., Sec. 7

T.2IN.,R. 9W., Sec. 4

T.14N., R. 4W., Sec. 3

T.1IN., R. 9W,, Sec. 21

Dona Ana

Hidalgo

Dona Ana

Dona Ana

Luna

Otero

Sierra

Otero

8-11-2015 8-17-2015

8-11-2015 9-1-2015
8-14-2015 9-25-2015
8-19-2015 9-9-2015

9-1-2015

9-1-2015

8-28-2015 9-21-2015

9-10-2015

8-26-2015 9-9-2015

9-15-2015

9-18-2015

10-19-2015 10-15-2015

Joseph Navarro

Marten Schmitz
Marcia Whitney
Joseph Navarro

Frances
Martinez

Treaver Ashby

Chris Legarda

Chris Legarda

Greg Bettmann

Joseph Navarro

Nancy Robledo

575-525-4300

575-525-4300
575-525-4300
575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300

575-525-4300




